VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS TABULATION OF BIDS FOR

2017 Concrete Maintenance/Restoration

Bid Opening Date: Thursday, March 2, 2017

Time: 10:00 AM

Attended by: Kevin McGraw, Kelly Kerr

		Firm:	: Mondi Construction, Inc		REEF Services of IL		Chadwick Contracting Co.		Globe Construction		Strada Construction Co.		
		Address:	West C	Chicago	Chicago		Lake in the Hills		Addison		Addison		
		Phone:	630-562-2245		317-400-9968		847-854-0044 EXT. 20		630-620-0313		630-627-3800		
	Fax: 630-562-2344				847-854-0110		630-6	620-0205	630-627-3819				
		E-mail:				mdiaz@reefcontractors.us		tarek@chadwickcontracting.com		globeconstruction@gmail.com		stradaconstruction@aol.com	
Bid Deposit:			Bond		Bond		Bond		Bond		Bond		
Amount of Deposit Received:			5% Bid Bond		5% Bid Bond		5%		5% Bid Bond		5% Bid Bond		
Bid Certification Form Notarized:			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
Substance Abuse Prevention Certificate:			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
References Provided:			Y	es	Yes		Yes			Yes	Yes		
2017 Contractor Pricin	g		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
Sidewalk Removal/Replacement	11,600	Sq. Ft.	\$5.50	\$63,800.00	\$7.75	\$89,900.00	\$9.00	\$104,400.00	\$7.15	\$82,940.00	\$8.24	\$95,584.00	
Unit Price Per Square Ft.	,			,		,	·	,		,		,	
Lump Sum Based Upon													
Estimated 11,600 Square Ft.													
Curb/Gutter	450	Lineal Ft.	\$21.00	\$9,450.00	\$60.00	\$27,000.00	\$30.25	\$13,612.50	\$24.50	\$11,025.00	\$29.40	\$13,230.00	
Removal Replacement													
Unit Price Per Lineal Ft.													
Lump Sum Based Upon													
Estimated 450 Lineal Ft.													
6" Driveway Pavement Remove/Replace	250	Sq. Yard	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$23.00	\$5,750.00	\$73.00	\$18,250.00	\$69.00	\$17,250.00	\$80.91	\$20,227.50	
Unit Price Per Square Yard													
Lump Sum Based Upon													
250 Square Yards													
8" Driveway Pavement Remove/Replace	600	Sq. Yard	\$58.50	\$35,100.00	\$36.00	\$21,600.00	\$100.50	\$60,300.00	\$71.00	\$42,600.00	\$84.00	\$50,400.00	
Unit Price Per Square Yard													
Lump Sum Based Upon													
600 Square Yards													
	Tota	al Bid		\$120,850.00		\$144,250.00		\$196,562.50		\$153,815.00		\$179,441.50	

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS TABULATION OF BIDS FOR 2018 Concrete Maintenance/Restoration

Time: 10:00 AM

Attended by: Kevin McGraw, Kelly Kerr

		Firm:	Mondi Cons	struction, Inc	REEF Services of IL		Chadwick Contracting Co.		Globe Construction		Strada Construction Co.	
Address:			West Chicago		Chicago		Lake in the Hills		Addison		Addison	
Phone: Fax: E-mail:			630-56	2-2245	317-400-9968 mdiaz@reefcontractors.us		847-854-0044 EXT. 20 847-854-0110 tarek@chadwickcontracting.com		630-620-0313 630-620-0205 globeconstruction@gmail.com		630-627-3800 630-627-3819 stradaconstruction@aol.com	
			630-56	2-2344								
Bid Deposit:			Вс	ond	Bond		Bond		Bond		Bond	
Amount of Deposit Received:			5% Bi	d Bond	5% B	Bid Bond	5'		5% E	Bid Bond	5% B	id Bond
Bid Certification Form Notarized:			Y	es	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Substance Abuse Prevention Certificate:			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
References Provided:			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
2018 Contractor Pricing			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Sidewalk Removal/Replacement	11,600	Sq. Ft.	\$5.85	\$67,860.00	\$8.00	\$92,800.00	\$9.45	\$109,620.00	\$7.50	\$87,000.00	\$8.99	\$104,284.00
Unit Price Per Square Ft.												
Lump Sum Based Upon												
Estimated 11,600 Square Ft.												
		_		_				_				
Curb/Gutter	450	Lineal Ft.	\$22.50	\$10,125.00	\$61.80	\$27,810.00	\$31.75	\$14,287.50	\$29.00	\$13,050.00	\$33.00	\$14,850.00
Removal Replacement												
Unit Price Per Lineal Ft.												
Lump Sum Based Upon												
Estimated 450 Lineal Ft.												
6" Driveway Pavement Remove/Replace	250	Sq. Yard	\$52.00	\$13,000.00	\$23.69	\$5,922.50	\$76.65	\$19,162.50	\$72.00	\$18,000.00	\$89.00	\$22,250.00
Unit Price Per Square Yard												
Lump Sum Based Upon												
250 Square Yards												1
	Tota	l Bid		\$90,985.00	\$126,532.50		\$143,070.00		\$118,050.00		\$141,384.00	

Bid Opening Date: Thursday, March 2, 2017

Time: 10:00 AM

TABULATION OF BIDS FOR

2019 Concrete Maintenance/Restoration

TOTAL 3 YEAR BID PRICE

Attended by: Kevin McGraw, Kelly Kerr

	Firm			Mondi Construction, Inc		REEF Services of IL		Chadwick Contracting Co.		Globe Construction		Strada Construction Co.	
Address:			West Chicago		Chicago		Lake in the Hills		Addison		Addison		
Phone:			630-562-2245		317-400-9968		847-854-0	847-854-0044 EXT. 20		620-0313	630-627-3800		
Fax:			630-562-2344				847-854-0110		630-620-0205		630-627-3819		
	E-mail:				mdiaz@reefcontractors.us		tarek@chadwickcontracting.com		globeconstruction@gmail.com		stradaconstruction@aol.com		
Bid Deposit:			Bond		Bond		Bond		Bond		Bond		
Amount of Deposit Received:			5% Bid Bond		5% Bid Bond		5%		5% Bid Bond		5% Bid Bond		
Bid Certification Form Notarized:			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
Substance Abuse Prevention Certificate:			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
References Provided:			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
2019 Contractor Pricing			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
					_				_				
Sidewalk Removal/Replacement	11,600	Sq. Ft.	\$6.25	\$72,500.00	\$8.24	\$95,584.00	\$9.90	\$114,840.00	\$8.10	\$93,960.00	\$9.24	\$107,184.00	
Unit Price Per Square Ft.													
Lump Sum Based Upon													
Estimated 11,600 Square Ft.													
				_	_	_	_	_			_	_	
Curb/Gutter	450	Lineal Ft.	\$23.50	\$10,575.00	\$63.65	\$28,642.50	\$33.35	\$15,007.50	\$32.00	\$14,400.00	\$36.00	\$16,200.00	
Removal Replacement													
Unit Price Per Lineal Ft.													
Lump Sum Based Upon													
Estimated 450 Lineal Ft.													
6" Driveway Pavement Remove/Replace	250	Sq. Yard	\$54.50	\$13,625.00	\$24.40	\$6,100.00	\$80.50	\$20,125.00	\$80.00	\$20,000.00	\$90.00	\$22,500.00	
Unit Price Per Square Yard													
Lump Sum Based Upon													
250 Square Yards													
	Total Bid			\$96,700.00	\$130,326.50		\$149,972.50		\$128,360.00		\$145,884.00		

\$401,109.00

\$489,605.00

\$400,225.00

\$466,709.50

\$308,535.00